
Sa
in

t-P
é

de
-B

ig
or

reU
G

C:
 0

 - 
20

20

2

L0
16

5

L0
42

7

L0168

L0
42

8
L 0

1 6
9

L 0
1 6

3

P0
10

8

S0
09

6

S0
09

9

S0
08

9

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
9

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50



G
ai

lla
go

s

Sa
lle

s

A
uc

un

A
rc

iz
an

s
D

es
su

s

U
G

C
: 2

2 
- 2

02
3

U
G

C
: 2

3 
- 2

02
1

L0
28

8

L0
28

2

L0
30

1
L0

30
6

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
10

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50



Sè
re

-e
n

La
ve

da
n

Sa
lle

s

A
rr

as
-e

n
La

ve
da

n

G
ez

A
rc

iz
an

s
D

es
su

s

U
G

C:
 2

2 
- 2

02
3

L 0
2 8

7

L0
30

2

L 0
30

5

L0
28

6

L0
30

8

L0
28

2
L0

30
6

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
11

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50



O
uz

ou
s

Sè
re

-e
n

La
ve

da
n

Sa
lle

s

A
rr

as
-e

n
La

ve
da

n

G
ez

U
G

C
: 1

9 
- 2

02
2

U
G

C
: 2

1 
- 2

02
3

U
G

C
: 2

2 
- 2

02
3

L0306

L0
3

08

L0
30

3

L0
34

0

L0
33

8

L0
30

9

L0
30

4

L 0
30

7

L0
30

5

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
12

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50



A
go

s-
Vi

da
lo

s

O
uz

ou
s

B
oô

-S
ilh

en

Ay
za

c-
O

st

Sè
re

-e
n

La
ve

da
n

Sa
lle

s

G
ez

Ar
ge

lè
s

G
az

os
t

U
G

C:
 6

 - 
20

24

U
G

C:
 7

 - 
20

21

U
G

C:
 1

9 
- 2

02
2

U
G

C
: 2

0 
- 2

02
2

U
G

C:
 2

1 
- 2

02
3

U
G

C
: 2

2 
- 2

02
3

44

43

21

23

24

L0296

L0272L0464L02
80

L0
27

0

L0

297

L0462
L0278

L0
30

3

L0468

L0291

L
03

09

L0
30

4

L0
30

7

L0471
L0298

L0294

L0
33

9

L0
34

1

L0
34

0

L0
33

8

L0469

L0292

L0289

L0342

L0
33

7

L0
33

6

P0
22

1

P0
22

4

P0
22

5

S0
12

3

S0
13

8

S0
13

9

S0
12

4

S0
12

9

S0
13

5

S0
13

7

S0
13

8

S0
14

0

S0
14

1

S0
14

2

S0
14

3

S0
14

5

S0
14

8

S0
14

9

S0
15

0

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
13

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50



G
az

os
t

U
G

C:
 7

9 
- 2

02
0

L0
32

0

ActionsPPG2020-2024

20
0

0
20

0
40

0
10

0
M
èt
re
s

1:
10

00
0
au

fo
rm
at
A3

So
ur
ce
:P
LV
G

Da
te
:1
9/
11
/2
01
9

Pr
oj
ec
tio
n:
RG
F9
3
La
m
be
rt
93

Pa
ge
14

C
om

m
un

es

U
G

C

N
20

00
 - 

H
ab

ita
ts

 d
'In

té
rê

t
C

om
m

un
au

ta
ire

A
cc

ès A
cc

és
 à

 c
ré

er

P
is

te
 e

xi
st

an
te

A
ct

io
ns

 P
P

G B
1.

10

B
1.

2a
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 v
ég

ét
at

io
n 

de
s

be
rg

es

B
1.

2b
 - 

E
nt

re
te

ni
r e

t r
es

ta
ur

er
 la

 ri
pi

sy
lv

e

B
1.

2c
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
bo

is
em

en
ts

al
lu

vi
va

ux

B
1.

2d
 - 

R
es

ta
ur

er
 le

s 
an

ne
xe

s 
flu

vi
al

es

B
1.

2e
 - 

S
up

pr
im

er
 le

s 
ob

st
ac

le
s 

à 
la

m
ob

ili
té

 e
t/o

u 
in

on
da

tio
n

B
1.

2f
 - 

A
m

él
io

re
r l

a 
ge

st
io

n 
du

 s
to

ck
al

lu
vi

al

B
1.

2g
 - 

Tr
ai

te
r l

'e
nc

om
br

em
en

t l
oc

al
is

é
du

 li
t

B
1.

11
 - 

P
ro

fil
 e

n 
tra

ve
rs

 e
t p

oi
nt

s 
de

su
iv

is

B
1.

6 
- L

ut
te

r c
on

tre
 le

s 
es

pè
ce

s
en

va
hi

ss
an

te
s

9
8

7
6

5 4 3
16

11
12

13
2

15
10

24
1

28
14

20
21

22
23

37
29

19

17

27
36

31
30

18
26

35
44

25
34

43
39

38
33

42
41

40

32

49 48

47

51
46

45

50


